3.kolo Rollo ligy, Letohrad, dlouhy zavod
13.09.2020 Letohrad

predZaci 2.5km (3x €ervena)
start ~09:18:54 | 2011 - 2013 | prihlaSeno: 10
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe
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RICHARD PESEK

2011 ROZNOV POD RADHOSTEM

MARKETA BAXOVA 2011 PSP KK PLZEN
JAN PLESKOT 2011 PSP KK PLZEN
ANNA FRYBLIKOVA 2011 KOSTKA RACING
LENKA TOMKOVA 2011 1 KK LIPNIK N.B.
MICHALKA KADLECOVA 2011 PSP KK PLZEN
KLARA BAROSOVA 2011 1 KK LIPNIK N.B.

MICHAL HRYZBIL
KRYSTOF FERANC
MATYAS KADLEC

2012 1 KK LIPNiK
2011 JAFIDUTO 1984
2013 PSP KK PLZEN

06:53.5
07:01.6
07:12.4
07:23.5
07:40.5
07:50.1
08:15.0
08:16.1
08:53.1
07:06.4

2025-04-30 17:30:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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